
Tipton Invitational
Tipton MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/9/2014     Partly Cloudy, Wind S 12mph 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon MS                       7   14   18   24   28   29   36   =  91      11:28      1:24
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS         2   11   25   30   35   37   39   = 103      11:32      1:55
    3   Durant MS                      4   15   19   38   40   52   65   = 116      11:36      2:02
    4   Cascade MS                     6   12   13   23   63             = 117      11:38      2:48
    5   Anamosa MS                    16   17   26   27   32   33   34   = 118      11:47      0:53
    6   Muscatine MS                   5    8   22   50   56   60   64   = 141      11:48      2:28
    7   Center Point-Urbana MS         1   21   31   45   48   53   54   = 146      11:50      2:54
    8   Central DeWitt MS              3    9   55   58   59   61   67   = 184      12:05      2:45
    9   Iowa City Regina MS           10   41   43   44   47   51   62   = 185      12:14      1:43
   10   West Liberty MS               20   46   68   70   71             = 275      14:38      4:46
   11   Wilton MS                     42   49   57   66   69             = 283      13:42      3:28

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus Wheatland MS, Clear Creek-Amana, East Buchanan MS, Maquoketa, North Cedar MS,
 Northeast MS, Tipton MS, Wilton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adrianna Katcher             7     Center Point-Urbana MS             9:48      6:32
      2       2   Caroline See                 7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            10:20      6:53
      3       3   Carly Small                  7     Central DeWitt MS                 10:25      6:56
      4       4   Rylee Blake                  7     Durant MS                         10:25      6:57
      5       5   Trinity Christy              8     Muscatine MS                      10:34      7:02
      6       6   Madeline Rhomberg            8     Cascade MS                        10:38      7:05
      7           Kaylie Barker                8     Clear Creek-Amana                 10:39      7:06
      8       7   Taylor Ryan                  8     Solon MS                          10:43      7:08
      9       8   Emmy Smith                   8     Muscatine MS                      10:45      7:10
     10       9   Kyleen Irwin                 7     Central DeWitt MS                 10:53      7:16
     11      10   Molly Blondin                8     Iowa City Regina MS               10:57      7:18
     12      11   Aubrey Frey                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            10:59      7:20
     13      12   Madison Kelchen              8     Cascade MS                        11:05      7:23
     14      13   Nicole McDermott             7     Cascade MS                        11:07      7:24
     15      14   Erin Kerkhoff                8     Solon MS                          11:08      7:25
     16      15   Ellie Berry                  8     Durant MS                         11:09      7:26
     17           Alex Weise                   8     Tipton MS                         11:10      7:27
     18           Carly Montz                  8     North Cedar MS                    11:15      7:30
     19      16   Alexa Jess                   8     Anamosa MS                        11:18      7:32
     20      17   Jessie Frasher               8     Anamosa MS                        11:20      7:33
     21      18   Jadyn Jeter                  7     Solon MS                          11:23      7:35
     22           Grace Elvert                 8     Calamus Wheatland MS              11:31      7:41
     23      19   Tori Novinski                8     Durant MS                         11:40      7:47
     24      20   Kennedy McNaul               7     West Liberty MS                   11:50      7:53
     25      21   Nicki Thomas                 7     Center Point-Urbana MS            11:50      7:53
     26      22   Karissa Burton               8     Muscatine MS                      11:51      7:54
     27      23   Marie Knepper                8     Cascade MS                        11:56      7:57
     28      24   Taylor Noonan                8     Solon MS                          11:58      7:59
     29      25   Emma Walsh                   8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            11:59      7:59
     30      26   Ellie Tallman                7     Anamosa MS                        12:01      8:00
     31      27   Dakota Bierer                7     Anamosa MS                        12:06      8:04
     32      28   Nicole Shafer                7     Solon MS                          12:07      8:05
     33           Sadie Brown                  8     North Cedar MS                    12:07      8:05
     34      29   Saige Hauer                  8     Solon MS                          12:08      8:05
     35      30   Clara Conroy                 8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:08      8:05
     36      31   Becky Wright                 7     Center Point-Urbana MS            12:11      8:07
     37      32   Aly Sayre                    8     Anamosa MS                        12:11      8:07
     38      33   Shelby Claussen              8     Anamosa MS                        12:12      8:08
     39      34   Haley Nelson                 8     Anamosa MS                        12:14      8:09
     40      35   Maddison Hotz                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:15      8:10
     41      36   Aira Foster                  7     Solon MS                          12:16      8:11
     42      37   Grace Krapfl                 8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:19      8:12
     43      38   Allyson Heinrich             7     Durant MS                         12:21      8:14
     44           Ally Loren                   8     Clear Creek-Amana                 12:24      8:16
     45           Erica Hoffman                7     East Buchanan MS                  12:25      8:17
     46      39   Alina Merlak                 8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:26      8:17
     47      40   Claire Paulsen               8     Durant MS                         12:27      8:18
     48      41   Maeve Dunne                  8     Iowa City Regina MS               12:27      8:18
     49           Jacey Hancox                 8     Solon MS                          12:28      8:18
     50           Mary Kate Patterson          7     Solon MS                          12:29      8:19
     51      42   Emmy Drake                   7     Wilton MS                         12:30      8:20
     52           Brittany Ford                7     Tipton MS                         12:31      8:21
     53      43   Molly Vittetoe               8     Iowa City Regina MS               12:32      8:21
     54           Jeanie Jedlicka              8     Solon MS                          12:32      8:21
     55      44   Abigail Burger               7     Iowa City Regina MS               12:33      8:22
     56           Jenna Starr                  7     Solon MS                          12:35      8:23
     57           Ella Duster                  7     Solon MS                          12:38      8:25
     58      45   Kari Daubs                   8     Center Point-Urbana MS            12:39      8:26
     59      46   Nixsia Melchor               8     West Liberty MS                   12:39      8:26
     60      47   Kennedy Scott                7     Iowa City Regina MS               12:40      8:26
     61           Sylvia Havlicek              7     Solon MS                          12:41      8:27
     62           Avery Tompkins               7     Solon MS                          12:42      8:28
     63      48   Leah Kortenkamp              7     Center Point-Urbana MS            12:42      8:28
     64           Annie Lin                    8     Anamosa MS                        12:43      8:28
     65      49   Lindsey Randolph             7     Wilton MS                         12:45      8:30
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Tipton Invitational
Tipton MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/9/2014     Partly Cloudy, Wind S 12mph 74°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      50   Callie Kallett               8     Muscatine MS                      12:47      8:31
     67           Jayna Koffron                8     Solon MS                          12:47      8:31
     68      51   Lauren Kimani                8     Iowa City Regina MS               12:48      8:32
     69      52   Heidi Wolf                   7     Durant MS                         12:48      8:32
     70      53   Megan Sherman                7     Center Point-Urbana MS            12:49      8:32
     71      54   Emma Hearn                   7     Center Point-Urbana MS            12:49      8:33
     72           Karly Connolly               7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:49      8:33
     73           Presley Philipp              8     Solon MS                          12:49      8:33
     74      55   Brooke Jasper                8     Central DeWitt MS                 12:50      8:33
     75           Taryn Hansen                 8     Solon MS                          12:55      8:37
     76           Alexa Patrick                8     Solon MS                          12:57      8:38
     77      56   Alex Kelly                   8     Muscatine MS                      13:02      8:41
     78      57   Abby Brown                   7     Wilton MS                         13:02      8:41
     79           Madison Hageman              8     Maquoketa                         13:05      8:43
     80           Renae Hasselbusch            7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:06      8:44
     81      58   Courtney Woodford            8     Central DeWitt MS                 13:07      8:44
     82           Maddie Peters                7     Tipton MS                         13:07      8:45
     83           Jordyn Erickson              7     Anamosa MS                        13:09      8:46
     84      59   Yana Sperry                  7     Central DeWitt MS                 13:10      8:46
     85      60   Alexus Donath                8     Muscatine MS                      13:13      8:49
     86      61   Kelsey Yonkovic              8     Central DeWitt MS                 13:17      8:51
     87           Kennede Nosbisch             7     Tipton MS                         13:24      8:56
     88      62   Bree Balke                   8     Iowa City Regina MS               13:25      8:57
     89           Ella Oberman                 7     Northeast MS                      13:26      8:57
     90      63   Becky Trumm                  8     Cascade MS                        13:26      8:57
     91           Grace Morningstar            7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:28      8:58
     92           Briar Rose                   8     Solon MS                          13:28      8:59
     93           Camden Roeder                8     Maquoketa                         13:30      9:00
     94           Abby Eldred                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:46      9:10
     95      64   Carloine Daum                7     Muscatine MS                      13:51      9:14
     96           Emily Faust                  8     Muscatine MS                      13:53      9:16
     97           MacY Connor                  7     Muscatine MS                      13:54      9:16
     98           Alli Youngbauer              7     Muscatine MS                      14:00      9:20
     99           Steph Stenger                7     Iowa City Regina MS               14:02      9:21
    100           Julia Moravec                8     Muscatine MS                      14:05      9:24
    101           Becky Edwards                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:06      9:24
    102           Kamryn Avis                  8     Muscatine MS                      14:07      9:25
    103           Lucy Rohlman                 8     Iowa City Regina MS               14:12      9:28
    104           Sadie Fillmore               7     Muscatine MS                      14:13      9:29
    105           Grace Williams               7     Muscatine MS                      14:13      9:29
    106           Mia Petersen                 7     Muscatine MS                      14:13      9:29
    107           Lyndsay Gienapp              7     Anamosa MS                        14:14      9:29
    108      65   Kerrigan Johnson             8     Durant MS                         14:16      9:31
    109           Tamara Garrido               7     Muscatine MS                      14:16      9:31
    110      66   Olivia Mollenhauer           7     Wilton MS                         14:17      9:32
    111           Hayley Peters                7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:19      9:32
    112           McKenzie Lofgren             7     Muscatine MS                      14:28      9:39
    113           Kyrnan Liske-Rockholz        7     Durant MS                         14:33      9:42
    114           Charlotte Decoster           7     Iowa City Regina MS               14:37      9:45
    115           Kaitlyn McVay                7     Center Point-Urbana MS            14:42      9:48
    116           Brook Groeshen               7     Solon MS                          14:46      9:51
    117           Cuyler Reid                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:47      9:51
    118           Kira Louvar                  7     Iowa City Regina MS               14:56      9:57
    119      67   Brianna McDonald             7     Central DeWitt MS                 14:58      9:59
    120           Gabby Garcia                 7     Muscatine MS                      15:01     10:00
    121           Hadley Anderson              7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:01     10:01
    122           Hannah Christensen           SO    Wilton                            15:14     10:09
    123           Rylee Stevens                8     Central DeWitt MS                 15:17     10:12
    124           Emma Zimmerman               8     Central DeWitt MS                 15:23     10:16
    125           Rachel Green                 8     Central DeWitt MS                 15:39     10:26
    126           Laura Arroyo                 8     Muscatine MS                      15:46     10:31
    127           Danielle Homrighausen        7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:55     10:37
    128      68   Cornelia Martin-Thomas       7     West Liberty MS                   15:56     10:37
    129      69   Michaela Breed               7     Wilton MS                         15:57     10:38
    130      70   Michelle Torres              8     West Liberty MS                   16:10     10:46
    131      71   Laura Millage                7     West Liberty MS                   16:35     11:04
    132           Fiona Rainey                 7     North Cedar MS                    16:44     11:10
    133           Gloria Neda                  7     Muscatine MS                      17:15     11:30
    134           Nicole Homrighausen          8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            17:32     11:41
    135           Maria Flores                 7     Iowa City Regina MS               18:08     12:06
    136           Natalie Kongable             7     Center Point-Urbana MS            18:27     12:18
    137           Anna Luria                   8     Iowa City Regina MS               19:20     12:53
    138           MacKenzie Moreland           8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            19:46     13:11
    139           Alicia Perales Castillo      7     Muscatine MS                      19:58     13:19
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Tipton Invitational
Tipton MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/9/2014     Partly Cloudy, Wind S 12mph 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon MS                          Score =   91
    7    Taylor Ryan, 8                 10:43  7:08
   14    Erin Kerkhoff, 8               11:08  7:25
   18    Jadyn Jeter, 7                 11:23  7:35
   24    Taylor Noonan, 8               11:58  7:59
   28    Nicole Shafer, 7               12:07  8:05
   29    Saige Hauer, 8                 12:08  8:05
   36    Aira Foster, 7                 12:16  8:11
         Jacey Hancox, 8                12:28  8:18
         Mary Kate Patterson, 7         12:29  8:19
         Jeanie Jedlicka, 8             12:32  8:21
         Jenna Starr, 7                 12:35  8:23
         Ella Duster, 7                 12:38  8:25
         Sylvia Havlicek, 7             12:41  8:27
         Avery Tompkins, 7              12:42  8:28
         Jayna Koffron, 8               12:47  8:31
         Presley Philipp, 8             12:49  8:33
         Taryn Hansen, 8                12:55  8:37
         Alexa Patrick, 8               12:57  8:38
         Briar Rose, 8                  13:28  8:59
         Brook Groeshen, 7              14:46  9:51

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =  103
    2    Caroline See, 7                10:20  6:53
   11    Aubrey Frey, 7                 10:59  7:20
   25    Emma Walsh, 8                  11:59  7:59
   30    Clara Conroy, 8                12:08  8:05
   35    Maddison Hotz, 8               12:15  8:10
   37    Grace Krapfl, 8                12:19  8:12
   39    Alina Merlak, 8                12:26  8:17
         Karly Connolly, 7              12:49  8:33
         Renae Hasselbusch, 7           13:06  8:44
         Grace Morningstar, 7           13:28  8:58
         Abby Eldred, 7                 13:46  9:10
         Becky Edwards, 8               14:06  9:24
         Hayley Peters, 7               14:19  9:32
         Cuyler Reid, 7                 14:47  9:51
         Hadley Anderson, 7             15:01 10:01
         Danielle Homrighausen, 7       15:55 10:37
         Nicole Homrighausen, 8         17:32 11:41
         MacKenzie Moreland, 8          19:46 13:11

  3) Durant MS                         Score =  116
    4    Rylee Blake, 7                 10:25  6:57
   15    Ellie Berry, 8                 11:09  7:26
   19    Tori Novinski, 8               11:40  7:47
   38    Allyson Heinrich, 7            12:21  8:14
   40    Claire Paulsen, 8              12:27  8:18
   52    Heidi Wolf, 7                  12:48  8:32
   65    Kerrigan Johnson, 8            14:16  9:31
         Kyrnan Liske-Rockholz, 7       14:33  9:42

  4) Cascade MS                        Score =  117
    6    Madeline Rhomberg, 8           10:38  7:05
   12    Madison Kelchen, 8             11:05  7:23
   13    Nicole McDermott, 7            11:07  7:24
   23    Marie Knepper, 8               11:56  7:57
   63    Becky Trumm, 8                 13:26  8:57

  5) Anamosa MS                        Score =  118
   16    Alexa Jess, 8                  11:18  7:32
   17    Jessie Frasher, 8              11:20  7:33
   26    Ellie Tallman, 7               12:01  8:00
   27    Dakota Bierer, 7               12:06  8:04
   32    Aly Sayre, 8                   12:11  8:07
   33    Shelby Claussen, 8             12:12  8:08
   34    Haley Nelson, 8                12:14  8:09
         Annie Lin, 8                   12:43  8:28
         Jordyn Erickson, 7             13:09  8:46
         Lyndsay Gienapp, 7             14:14  9:29

  6) Muscatine MS                      Score =  141
    5    Trinity Christy, 8             10:34  7:02
    8    Emmy Smith, 8                  10:45  7:10
   22    Karissa Burton, 8              11:51  7:54
   50    Callie Kallett, 8              12:47  8:31
   56    Alex Kelly, 8                  13:02  8:41
   60    Alexus Donath, 8               13:13  8:49
   64    Carloine Daum, 7               13:51  9:14
         Emily Faust, 8                 13:53  9:16
         MacY Connor, 7                 13:54  9:16
         Alli Youngbauer, 7             14:00  9:20
         Julia Moravec, 8               14:05  9:24
         Kamryn Avis, 8                 14:07  9:25
         Sadie Fillmore, 7              14:13  9:29
         Grace Williams, 7              14:13  9:29
         Mia Petersen, 7                14:13  9:29
         Tamara Garrido, 7              14:16  9:31
         McKenzie Lofgren, 7            14:28  9:39
         Gabby Garcia, 7                15:01 10:00
         Laura Arroyo, 8                15:46 10:31
         Gloria Neda, 7                 17:15 11:30
         Alicia Perales Castillo, 7     19:58 13:19

  7) Center Point-Urbana MS            Score =  146
    1    Adrianna Katcher, 7             9:48  6:32
   21    Nicki Thomas, 7                11:50  7:53
   31    Becky Wright, 7                12:11  8:07
   45    Kari Daubs, 8                  12:39  8:26
   48    Leah Kortenkamp, 7             12:42  8:28
   53    Megan Sherman, 7               12:49  8:32
   54    Emma Hearn, 7                  12:49  8:33
         Kaitlyn McVay, 7               14:42  9:48
         Natalie Kongable, 7            18:27 12:18

  8) Central DeWitt MS                 Score =  184
    3    Carly Small, 7                 10:25  6:56
    9    Kyleen Irwin, 7                10:53  7:16
   55    Brooke Jasper, 8               12:50  8:33
   58    Courtney Woodford, 8           13:07  8:44
   59    Yana Sperry, 7                 13:10  8:46
   61    Kelsey Yonkovic, 8             13:17  8:51
   67    Brianna McDonald, 7            14:58  9:59
         Rylee Stevens, 8               15:17 10:12
         Emma Zimmerman, 8              15:23 10:16
         Rachel Green, 8                15:39 10:26

  9) Iowa City Regina MS               Score =  185
   10    Molly Blondin, 8               10:57  7:18
   41    Maeve Dunne, 8                 12:27  8:18
   43    Molly Vittetoe, 8              12:32  8:21
   44    Abigail Burger, 7              12:33  8:22
   47    Kennedy Scott, 7               12:40  8:26
   51    Lauren Kimani, 8               12:48  8:32
   62    Bree Balke, 8                  13:25  8:57
         Steph Stenger, 7               14:02  9:21
         Lucy Rohlman, 8                14:12  9:28
         Charlotte Decoster, 7          14:37  9:45
         Kira Louvar, 7                 14:56  9:57
         Maria Flores, 7                18:08 12:06
         Anna Luria, 8                  19:20 12:53

 10) West Liberty MS                   Score =  275
   20    Kennedy McNaul, 7              11:50  7:53
   46    Nixsia Melchor, 8              12:39  8:26
   68    Cornelia Martin-Thomas, 7      15:56 10:37
   70    Michelle Torres, 8             16:10 10:46
   71    Laura Millage, 7               16:35 11:04

 11) Wilton MS                         Score =  283
   42    Emmy Drake, 7                  12:30  8:20
   49    Lindsey Randolph, 7            12:45  8:30
   57    Abby Brown, 7                  13:02  8:41
   66    Olivia Mollenhauer, 7          14:17  9:32
   69    Michaela Breed, 7              15:57 10:38

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus Wheatland MS
   22    Grace Elvert, 8             11:31     7:41
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Tipton Invitational
Tipton MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/9/2014     Partly Cloudy, Wind S 12mph 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Clear Creek-Amana
    7    Kaylie Barker, 8            10:39     7:06
   44    Ally Loren, 8               12:24     8:16

 East Buchanan MS
   45    Erica Hoffman, 7            12:25     8:17

 Maquoketa
   79    Madison Hageman, 8          13:05     8:43
   93    Camden Roeder, 8            13:30     9:00

 North Cedar MS
   18    Carly Montz, 8              11:15     7:30
   33    Sadie Brown, 8              12:07     8:05
  132    Fiona Rainey, 7             16:44     11:10

 Northeast MS
   89    Ella Oberman, 7             13:26     8:57

 Tipton MS
   17    Alex Weise, 8               11:10     7:27
   52    Brittany Ford, 7            12:31     8:21
   82    Maddie Peters, 7            13:07     8:45
   87    Kennede Nosbisch, 7         13:24     8:56

 Wilton
  122    Hannah Christensen, SO      15:14     10:09
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